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Monday 4 January Tuesday 5 January

Wednesday 6 January

' Thursday 7 January

Friday 8 January

Saturday 9 January
©10:00 - 12:00 Gowran Constituency Clinic |

Sunday 10 January

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

1 11/03/2021 15:23



11 January 2021 -
17 January 2021
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Monday 11 January

Tuesday 12 January

Wednesday 13 January

__Dail Sitting 12pm - 6:22pm (Convention Centre)

1 17:34 - 18:22 Topical Issues (CC)

Friday 15 January

'Saturday 16 January

Sunday 17 January

Malcolm Neonan (Housing)

11/03/2021 15:23



January 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

February 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

Wednesday 20 January
__Dail Sitting 10am - 6:34pm (Convention Centre)

Friday 22 January

B 10:00 - 12:00 PLS of the General Scheme of the Electoral Reform
Bill (Microsoft teams - (CR3, LH 2000))

Saturday 23 January

Thursday 21 January
__Dail Sitting 10am - 6:04pm (Convention Centre)

Sunday 24 January

Malcolim Noonan (Housing)

1 11/03/2021 18:28



25 January 2021 -
31 January 2021
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12 3 1234567
4 5678 910 8 210111213 14
1112 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 222324252627 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 :

Monday 25 January

Wednesday 27 January

il Sitting

Thursday 28 January

__Dail Sitting et o G

B 15:32 - 17:47 Statements and Q&A by the Minister for Housing,
Local Government & Heritage on the Department of Housing,
Local Government & Heritage's response to COVID-1% (CC)

Friday 29 January

Saturday 30 January

Sunday 31 January

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

11/03/2021 18:28



